
LLPS - Maths resources in the case of self-isolation/school closure 

Here are a range of maths activities that you will be able to access at home to support your 

child’s learning. At the bottom you will also find the curriculum coverage in all year groups for 

maths. 

All/most year groups 

Twinkl - https://www.twinkl.co.uk/ Twinkl have created a range of home learning packs for 

all age ranges. To download materials you may need the access code: UKTWINKLHELPS 

White Rose - https://whiterosemaths.com/ Currently developing support packs. This is the 

scheme we use in years 2-6. 

Classroom Secrets - https://classroomsecrets.co.uk/free-home-learning-packs/ Classroom 

Secrets have created a range of home learning packs for all ages.  

Purple Mash - https://www.purplemash.com/#tab/pm-home/maths Children will be sent 

home with their log ins to access Purple Mash. There are a range of games/activities including 

support for the Year 4 multiplication check. 

ISeeMaths - http://www.iseemaths.com/games-resources/ printable maths games. 

ISeeMaths - http://www.iseemaths.com/3-act-tasks/ problem solving activities for reception 

to year 6 

Nrich - https://nrich.maths.org/primary A variety of activities, games and problem solving 

tasks for all year groups. 

Maths With Parents – www.mathswithparents.com This website has a range of maths 

activities for all year groups. 

Maths With Mum - https://www.mathswithmum.com/ This website has a range of 

interactive maths lessons and questions to support with a wide range of maths topics. There 

is also some useful information to support with looking at each concept. 

Millenium Maths Project - https://sport.maths.org/content/ A variety of problem solving 

tasks linked to sport. 

First4Maths - https://www.first4maths.co.uk/shop/ Their ‘creative at home’ problem solving 

packs are all free to download. 

Top Marks - https://www.topmarks.co.uk/Search.aspx?Subject=16 A range of maths games 

for all ages. 

BBC Schools - http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/websites/4_11/site/numeracy.shtml maths 

games for all ages 

ICT Games - http://www.ictgames.co.uk/ A range of maths and English games for all ages. 

EYFS 

BBC Bitesize - https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/zrnbwty EYFS maths resources 

BBC Teach  - https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/school-radio/nursery-rhymes-counting-

songs/zn67kmn EYFS counting songs 

CBeeBies - https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/topics/numeracy 

KS1 

BBC Bitesize - https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/zjxhfg8 KS1 maths resources 
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BBC Teach - https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/ks1-maths/zhng7nb KS1 maths 

KS2 

Maths Frame - https://mathsframe.co.uk/en/resources/resource/477/Multiplication-Tables-

Check practice for the Year 4 multiplication check 

ISeeMaths - http://www.iseemaths.com/tables/ ideas for supporting learning of times 

tables. 

Wild Maths - https://wild.maths.org/ A variety of maths activities and games to encourage 

creative thinking 

BBC Bitesize - https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z826n39 KS2 maths resources 

BBC Teach - https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/ks2-maths/zm9my9q KS2 maths 

Primary Interactive - http://www.primaryinteractive.co.uk/maths.htm A range of maths 

games for KS2 

Maths Zone - https://mathszone.co.uk/ A range of maths games for KS2 

Super Maths World - http://www.supermathsworld.com/classic.html Select the ‘kids’ option 

and there are a range of maths missions for children to complete (age 5+) 

CGP - https://www.cgpbooks.co.uk/resources/free-tests,-tips-and-games Free KS2 SATs 

practice materials 

Emaths - 

http://www.emaths.co.uk/index.php?option=com_zoo&view=category&layout=category&Ite

mid=504 Free past KS2 SATs papers 

Starter of the Day - http://www.transum.org/Software/SW/Starter_of_the_day/index.htm 

daily problem solving tasks, mainly aimed at KS2. 

My Mini Maths - https://myminimaths.co.uk/year-6-to-7-mini-maths/ preparation for 

transition to year 7 

LGFL - http://www.lancsngfl.ac.uk/secondary/math/index.php?category_id=817 transition 

projects for year 6 pupils. 

TES - https://www.tes.com/teaching-resource/maths-problem-solving-transition-unit-

11699692 Free maths problem solving transition unit for year 6 pupils. 
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Year group coverage 

Reception (Mathematics Mastery) 

 

Year 1 (Mathematics Mastery) 

 

 

 

 

Years 2 – 6 (White Rose) 

Spring term 



 

Summer term 

 


